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Mestsk6 Sportov6 Klulry
PovaZske Bystrica, s. !. o.
Spcr:ova ha1a, SNP 2549

rao 31 637 555
Dre 2a2044a48B

ra DPH sK202o4404BB

6is. Poz . d.
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32.00
18,00

Cena

32.00
13.00

50.00
10.00

60.00
I 80r-.46

Tvp ks

1052313 CF.G 131 Bk H

2A483L4 HP CE 285A BK

1
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netto suma
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celkomkthradevEUR
Cena po konverzii v SKK

lEUR=30,1260Sk

Pov. Bystrrci a. 211'. regrs]-.a l3!-13398
majetkom fy. EmiKaL

IN EMIL MIKAL
Lanska

Prcveddal POV EYSTR]CA
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